[AIKQ

CONTEMPORARY ASIAN CUISINE
BY SCHILO

SUMMER EDITION




SUMMER OMAKASE

4-COURSE MENU / 85
WINE PAIRING / 55

GILLARDEAU OYSTER
NAM JIM

) SUSHI & SASHIMI
BALFEGO BLUEFIN TUNA | SCOTTISH SALMON
HIRAMASA KINGFISH | WATERMELON

BLACK COD
MISO | SEA VEGETABLES

CORN-FED CHICKEN | HAIANESE STYLE
SUPPLEMENT 35
GUNMA WAGYU ENTRECOTE A5
GARLIC | BULGOGI | CRISPY SHALLOT

COCONUT TAPIOCA
MANGO | PANDAN ICE CREAM

VEGAN OMAKASE

//

THESE MENUS ARE ONLY
AVAILABLE PER TABLE

WE WILL TAKE DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS INTO ACCOUNT

4-COURSE MENU / 75
WINE PAIRING / 55
ICED RED FRUIT
GINGER | LIME | SOY
AKASHA ROLL
AVOCADO NIGIRI
WATERMELON SASHIMI

SIU MAI
ROMANA KIMCHI

BBQ CELERIAC | HAZELNUT | MISO

COCONUT TAPIOCA
MANGO | PANDAN ICE CREAM




SANDWICHES 7 STARTERS

[B CAESAR SALAD
ROMAINE LETTUCE | ANCHOVY | PARMESAN | POACHED EGG
SUPPLEMENT: CORN-FED CHICKEN FILLET 160 GRAMS

[ CAULIFLOWER COUSCOUS
PUMPKIN | APRICOT | WALNUTS | POMMEGRANATE

[B CLUB SANDWICH
SMOKED CHICKEN | BACON | EGG | LETTUCE | HAND CUT FRIES

E AKASHA SANDWICH
ROASTED PEPPER | BABA GANOUSH | COURGETTE | HAND CUT FRIES

SASHIMI » SUSHI/ DIM SUM

RAW / spcs

HIRAMASA KINGFISH SASHIMI
CHUU TORO SASHIMI
SCOTTISH SALMON SASHIMI
OYSTERS | NAM JIM | PER PIECE

NIGIRI / 2 pcs

SCOTTISH SALMON
OO TORO
HIRAMASA KINGFISH

MAKI / spcs

AKASHA VEGETARIAN

SALMON | AVOCADO

TUNA | KIMCHI

SOFT SHELL CRAB | SHISHITO | MANGO

DIM SUM / 3pcs

GYOZA | WAGYU | SMOKED GARLIC
GYOZA | PORK| GADO GADO | SWEET SOY
GYOZA | DUCK | MANGO | TAMARIND

SIU MAI | SHIITAKE

18

17

19

18

20
26
18

17
10

15
18
19
22

18
15
17
15



KATSU SANDO

GUNMA WAGYU AS | POIVRE VERT
CORN-FED CHICKEN | CABBAGE

MAINS

BLACK COD | MISO | SEA VEGETABLES
CORN-FED CHICKEN | HAINANESE STYLE
WAGYU RAMEN NOODLES | SOY EGG

FROM THE JOSPER

GUNMA WAGYU ENTRECOTE AS | 100 GRAMS

E SEA BASS | WASABI HOLLANDAISE | LEMON

E WAGYU HAMBURGER | SESAME BUN | HAND CUT FRIES | 200 GRAMS

E DUTCH DAIRY COW RIB-EYE | ARTICHOKES | RED WINE SAUCE | 250 GRAMS
E CELERIAC|HAZELNUT | BLACK TRUFFLE | CARDAMOM

SEASONAL

PLAT DU JOUR

SIDES

BBQ KAI LAN

TAIKO FRIED RICE

HAND CUT FRIES

BUTTER LETTUCE | BEURRE NOISETTE

DESSERTS

COCONUT TAPIOCA | MANGO | PANDAN ICE CREAM

DARK CHOCOLATE | MISO | HAZELNUT | SALTED CARAMEL
@ RASPBERRY ROMANOV PAVLOVA | ELDERFLOWER

@ S CHEESES |NUT BREAD | HOUSE MADE PRESERVES

E / Signature dishes of the Brasserie

75
19

36
32
27

o2
35
25
37
26

29

N N O O

15
15
15
18



BEVERAGES

COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI
NEGRONI

(Pick your own gin)
PENICILLIN
ESPRESSO MARTINI
(Pick your own vodka)
KUNG FU PANDAN

GT's

BOBBY'S

HENDRICK'S

NIKKA COFFEY GIN
MONKEY 47

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

LIQUEURS

AMARETTO DISARONNO
BAILEYS CREAM

BELLO LIMONCELLO
COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

FRANGELICO
GRAND-MARNIER
LICOR43

KAHLUA

BEERS

HEINEKEN LONG NECK
HEINEKEN 0.0%

LOWLANDER IP.A. AMSTERDAM
BLOND LELLEBEL AMSTERDAM
GIN WEIZEN AMSTERDAM
HITACHINO IPA

HITACHINO RED

HITACHINO WHITE

KIRIN [CHIBAN

SODA'S

COCA COLA/LIGHT/ZERO
FANTA ORANGE/CASSIS
SPRITE

FUZE TEA GREEN

from

from

20

17.5
19.5

185
17.5

20
19
23
23
13

00 O 0 0o oo o

00000 N
RGNS

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

TONIC WATERS

INDIAN TONIC
ELDERFLOWER TONIC
YUZU TONIC

GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE

SODA WATER

JUICES

APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY
CHOCOMEL

WATER

EVIAN|033]0.75
BADOIT | 033]0.75

COFFEE / TEA

COFFEE. ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO.

AMERICANO & HOT CHOCOLATE

CAPPUCCINO, LATTE MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO. MACHA LATTE

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

5/95
5/95

7
7.5
85

Extra milk options: oat. almond. soy & coconut

BLACK TEA: DARJEERLING, ASSAM
ENGELISH BREAKFAST, CEYLON, EARL

GREY, RED DRAGON

WHITE TEA: SILVER NEEDLE

GREEN TEA: JADE SWORD. JASMINE

PEARLS

HERBAL TEA: WHOLE CHAMOMILE
FLOWERS, ROOIBOS, WHOLE LEMON

VERBANA

OOLONG TEA: WUYI OOLONG,
IRON BUDDHA

FRESH MINT TEA, FRESH GINGER TEA



WHITE

LIGHT & REFRESHING

DOMAINE BRICHOT EXPRESSION 2018, GASCOGNE, FRANCE 6 30
COLOMBARD. SAUVIGNON BLANC, UGNI BLANC

ANT MOORE MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC 9 o0
JAVIER SANZ VERDEJO 2018, RUEDA, SPAIN, VERDEJO o0
SANCERRE GUILLERAULT- FARGETTE 2018 'LES PANSEILLOTS! 80

SAUVIGNONBLANC

REFINED & COMPLEX

JEAN STODDEN BLANC DE NOIR 2018, AHR, GERMANY, SPATBURGUNDER SIe)
VAN VOLXEM SAAR 2015. SAAR. GERMANY, RIESLING 65
CHABLIS, PATRICK PIUZE, 2018, TERROIR DE FYE 75
CHARDONNAY

FULL BODIED & ROUND

LEYDA FALARIS HILL ‘SINGLE VINEYARD 2018 LEYDA VALLEY, CHILE, 9 50
CHARDONNAY
SAINT VERAN 2018. DOMAINE OLIVIER MERLIN 85
CHARDONNAY
SAINT AUBIN 1ER CRU 2017 DOMAINE BOUZERAU-GRUERE 100
CHARDONNAY
FV. SAINT PERAY. 2017, FRANCOIS VILLARD, RHONE, FRANCE, 110

MARSANNE ROUSANNE

RED

LIGHT & FRUITY

PITNAUER CARNUNTUM CLASSIC, CARNUNTUM, AUSTRIA, ZWEIGELT 50
DOMAINE BRICHOT 2018, GASCOGNE, MERLOT CABERNET FRANC 6 30
ARNAUD LAMBERT CLOS MAZURIQUE 2018, LOIRE, FRANCE, CABERNET FRANC 45

MEDIUM BODIED & REFINED

DOMAINE CORETTE PINOT NOIR 2018, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE 8 o0
SANCERRE ROUGE 2016, DOMAINE BAILLY REVERDY. LOIRE, FRANCE, PINOT NOIR 80
MARSANNAY 'CLOS DES PORTES 2014, JEAN MICHEL GUILLON, PINOT NOIR 100

FULL BODIED & POWERFUL

PASSO DEL SUD APPASIMENTO 2017, PUGLIA, ITALY, 40
PRIMITIVO. MERLOT. NEGROAMARO. NERI DI TROIA

ACHAVAL-FERRER MALBEC 2018, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, MALBEC 70
IL CANOVINO RIPASSO 2016, VENETO. ITALY, 15 65

CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA



ROSE

LA MASCARONNE 'QUAT SAISONS 2018, PROVENCE, FRANCE 10
CINSAULT. GRENACHE

Sls)

CHAMPAGNE s SPARKLING WINE

SPARKLING WINE

GRAMONA LA CUVEE GRAN RESERVA 2015, CATALUNA. SPAIN, 135
XAREL-LO. MACABEO

RAUMLAND CUEE KATHARINA SEKT BRUT NATURE 2013, RHEINHESSE,
GERMANY, PINOT NOIR. PINOT MEUNIER

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CUVEE RESERVE 195
PINOT NOIR. CHARDONNAY. PINOT MEUNIER

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS, 75
CHARDONNAY

MOET & CHANDON 2012 ‘GRAND VINTAGE'
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER
HENRI GIRAUD, BLANC DE CRAIE
CHARDONNAY

VEUVE CLICQUOT LA GRANDE DAME 2006
PINOT NOIR. CHARDONNAY

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2008

PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY. PINOT MEUNIER 19.5
RUINART BRUT ROSE PINOT NOIR., CHARDONNAY. PINOT MEUNIER 80
BOLLINGER ROSE, PINOT NOIR. CHARDONNAY. PINOT MEUNIER

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE 2006, PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE 2008, PINOT NOIR. CHARDONNAY

75

80

10

155

160

165

295

390

110
170
195
550
1500



SAKE

NABESHIMA GINJO POLISHING RATE 50%. FRUIT DRIVEN,
LIGHT BODY

CHOKYU ROBUST SAKE WITH DEEP-LAYERED
COMPLEX TASTE.
JUNMAI YAMAHAI BUST SOFT RICE AROMA,
PERFECTLY BALANCED WAKAYAMA

BIDEN 1999 SOFT AND FULL-BODIED AGED SAKE WITH
CARAMEL TONES TYPICAL AGED SAKE | 14l

YUZU BASED SAKE VERY REFRESHING CITRUS DRINK. CONSIST
OUT OF 50% PURE AND SOUR YUZU JUICE

DESSERT WINE

RIETVALLEI RED MUSCADEL 2016, ROBERTSON, SOUTH AFRICA,
RED MUSCADEL

ENATE DULCE LATE HARVEST 2014, SOMANTANO, SPAIN,
GEWURTZTRAMINER

16

15

12

105

90

140

75

40

60



