

#### CONTEMPORARY ASIAN CUISINE BY SCHILO

## SUMMER EDITION

#### SUMMER OMAKASE

4-COURSE MENU / 85
WINE PAIRING / 55

GILLARDEAU OYSTER NAM JIM

SUSHI & SASHIMI BALFEGÓ BLUEFIN TUNA | SCOTTISH SALMON HIRAMASA KINGFISH | WATERMELON

> BLACK COD MISO | SEA VEGETABLES

CORN-FED CHICKEN | HAIANESE STYLE

SUPPLEMENT 35
GUNMA WAGYU ENTRECOTE A5
GARLIC | BULGOGI | CRISPY SHALLOT

COCONUT TAPIOCA
MANGO | PANDAN ICE CREAM

#### **VEGAN OMAKASE**

4-COURSE MENU / 75
WINE PAIRING / 55

ICED RED FRUIT

GINGER | LIME | SOY

AKASHA ROLL AVOCADO NIGIRI WATERMELON SASHIMI

> SIU MAI ROMANA KIMCHI

BBQ CELERIAC | HAZELNUT | MISO

COCONUT TAPIOCA
MANGO | PANDAN ICE CREAM

//

THESE MENUS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE PER TABLE

WE WILL TAKE DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS INTO ACCOUNT

# SANDWICHES / STARTERS

B CAESAR SALAD ROMAINE LETTUCE   ANCHOVY   PARMESAN   POACHED EGG	18
SUPPLEMENT: CORN-FED CHICKEN FILLET 160 GRAMS	9
B CAULIFLOWER COUSCOUS PUMPKIN   APRICOT   WALNUTS   POMMEGRANATE	17
B CLUB SANDWICH SMOKED CHICKEN   BACON   EGG   LETTUCE   HAND CUT FRIES	19
B AKASHA SANDWICH ROASTED PEPPER   BABA GANOUSH   COURGETTE   HAND CUT FRIES	18
SASHIMI / SUSHI / DIM SUM	
RAW / 5 PCS	
HIRAMASA KINGFISH SASHIMI CHUU TORO SASHIMI SCOTTISH SALMON SASHIMI OYSTERS   NAM JIM   PER PIECE	20 26 18 6
NIGIRI / 2 PCS	
SCOTTISH SALMON	9
OO TORO HIRAMASA KINGFISH	17 10
MAKI / 8 PCS	
AKASHA VEGETARIAN	15
SALMON   AVOCADO	18
TUNA   KIMCHI SOFT SHELL CRAB   SHISHITO   MANGO	19 22
DIM SUM / 3 PCS	
GYOZA   WAGYU   SMOKED GARLIC	18
GYOZA   PORK   GADO GADO   SWEET SOY	15 17
GYOZA   DUCK   MANGO   TAMARIND SIU MAI   SHIITAKE	17 15

### KATSU SANDO

GUNMA WAGYU A5   POIVRE VERT CORN-FED CHICKEN   CABBAGE	75 19
MAINS	
BLACK COD   MISO   SEA VEGETABLES CORN-FED CHICKEN   HAINANESE STYLE WAGYU RAMEN NOODLES   SOY EGG	36 32 27
FROM THE JOSPER	
GUNMA WAGYU ENTRECOTE A5   100 GRAMS  B SEA BASS   WASABI HOLLANDAISE   LEMON  B WAGYU HAMBURGER   SESAME BUN   HAND CUT FRIES   200 GRAMS  B DUTCH DAIRY COW RIB-EYE   ARTICHOKES   RED WINE SAUCE   250 GRAMS  B CELERIAC   HAZELNUT   BLACK TRUFFLE   CARDAMOM	92 35 25 37 26
SEASONAL	
PLAT DU JOUR	29
SIDES	
BBQ KAI LAN TAIKO FRIED RICE HAND CUT FRIES BUTTER LETTUCE   BEURRE NOISETTE	9 9 7 7
DESSERTS	
COCONUT TAPIOCA   MANGO   PANDAN ICE CREAM  DARK CHOCOLATE   MISO   HAZELNUT   SALTED CARAMEL  B RASPBERRY ROMANOV PAVLOVA   ELDERFLOWER  B 5 CHEESES   NUT BREAD   HOUSE MADE PRESERVES	15 15 15 18

# BEVERAGES

COCKTAILS			TONIC WATERS	
PORNSTAR MARTINI		20	INDIAN TONIC	7,5
NEGRONI		a — —	ELDERFLOWER TONIC	7,5
(Pick your own gin) PENICILLIN	from	17,5 19,5	YUZU TONIC	7,5
ESPRESSO MARTINI		19,5	GINGER BEER GINGER ALE	7,5 7,5
(Pick your own vodka)	from	18.5	SODA WATER	7,5 7,5
KUNG FU PANDAN		17,5		,,,
			JUICES	
GT's			APPLE JUICE	7
BOBBY'S		20	CRANBERRY	7
HENDRICK'S		19	CHOCOMEL	7
NIKKA COFFEY GIN		23		
MONKEY 47		23	WATER	
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY		13	EVIAN   0.33   0.75	5 / 9.
LICHEUDC			BADOIT   0.33   0.75	5/9.
LIQUEURS			·	
AMARETTO DISARONNO		8	COFFEE / TEA	
BAILEYS CREAM BELLO LIMONCELLO		8 8	COFFEE, ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO,	
COINTREAU		8	AMERICANO & HOT CHOCOLATE	7
DRAMBUIE		8	CAPPUCCINO, LATTE MACCHIATO	, 7,5
FRANGELICO		8	DOUBLE ESPRESSO, MACHA LATTE	8,5
GRAND-MARNIER		8	Extra milk options: oat, almond, soy & coco	nut
LICOR43		8	DIACK TEA DAD IFEDURIO ACCAM	
KAHLUA		8	BLACK TEA: DARJEERLING, ASSAM	
			ENGELISH BREAKFAST, CEYLON, EARL GREY, RED DRAGON	7
BEERS			ORLT, RED DRAGON	/
HEINEKEN LONG NECK		7	WHITE TEA: SILVER NEEDLE	7
HEINEKEN 0.0%		7		
LOWLANDER I.P.A., AMSTERDAM	1	8	GREEN TEA: JADE SWORD, JASMINE	
BLOND LELLEBEL AMSTERDAM GIN WEIZEN AMSTERDAM		8 8	PEARLS	7
HITACHINO IPA		8,5	LIEDDAL TEALIANIOLE CHANAONILE	
HITACHINO RED		8,5	HERBAL TEA: WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS, ROOIBOS, WHOLE LEMON	
HITACHINO WHITE		8,5	VERBANA	7
KIRIN ICHIBAN		8,5	V LIND/ III V	,
			OOLONG TEA: WUYI OOLONG,	
SODA'S			IRON BUDDHA	7
COCA COLA/LIGHT/ZERO		6,5		7
FANTA ORANGE/CASSIS		6,5	FRESH MINT TEA, FRESH GINGER TEA	/
SPRITE CREEN		6,5		
FUZE TEA GREEN		6.5		

# WHITE

LICUT 9 DEEDECLING		
LIGHT & REFRESHING  DOMAINE BRICHOT EXPRESSION 2018, GASCOGNE, FRANCE  COLOMBARD, SAUVIGNON BLANC, UGNI BLANC	6	30
ANT MOORE MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND, <b>SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> JAVIER SANZ VERDEJO 2018, RUEDA, SPAIN, <b>VERDEJO</b> SANCERRE GUILLERAULT- FARGETTE 2018 'LES PANSEILLOTS', <b>SAUVIGNONBLANC</b>	9	50 50 80
REFINED & COMPLEX  JEAN STODDEN BLANC DE NOIR 2018, AHR, GERMANY, SPÄTBURGUNDER  VAN VOLXEM SAAR 2015, SAAR, GERMANY, RIESLING  CHABLIS, PATRICK PIUZE, 2018, TERROIR DE FYE  CHARDONNAY		55 65 75
FULL BODIED & ROUND LEYDA FALARIS HILL 'SINGLE VINEYARD' 2018 LEYDA VALLEY, CHILE,	9	50
CHARDONNAY SAINT VÉRAN 2018, DOMAINE OLIVIER MERLIN CHARDONNAY		85
SAINT AUBIN 1ER CRU 2017 DOMAINE BOUZERAU-GRUÈRE CHARDONNAY		100
FV, SAINT PERAY, 2017, FRANCOIS VILLARD, RHÔNE, FRANCE, MARSANNE ROUSANNE		110
RED		
LIGHT & FRUITY  PITNAUER CARNUNTUM CLASSIC', CARNUNTUM, AUSTRIA, ZWEIGELT  DOMAINE BRICHOT 2018, GASCOGNE, MERLOT CABERNET FRANC  ARNAUD LAMBERT CLOS MAZURIQUE 2018, LOIRE, FRANCE, CABERNET FRA	6 NIC	50 30 45
MEDIUM BODIED & REFINED	AINC	40
DOMAINE CORETTE PINOT NOIR 2018, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE SANCERRE ROUGE 2016, DOMAINE BAILLY RÉVERDY, LOIRE, FRANCE, PINOT MARSANNAY 'CLOS DES PORTES' 2014, JEAN MICHEL GUILLON, PINOT NOIR		50 80 100
FULL BODIED & POWERFUL  PASSO DEL SUD APPASIMENTO 2017, PUGLIA, ITALY,  DEIMITIVO MEDI OT NEGROAMADO NIEDI DI TROIA		40
PRIMITIVO, MERLOT, NEGROAMARO, NERI DI TROIA ACHAVAL-FERRER MALBEC 2018, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, MALBEC IL CANOVINO RIPASSO 2016, VENETO, ITALY,	15	70 65

CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA



LA MASCARONNE 'QUAT SAISONS' 2018, PROVENCE, FRANCE CINSAULT, GRENACHE

10 55

#### CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE

SPARKLING WINE GRAMONA LA CUVEE GRAN RESERVA 2015, CATALUÑA, SPAIN, XAREL-LO, MACABEO	13,5	75
RAUMLAND CUEE KATHARINA SEKT BRUT NATURE 2013, RHEINHESSE, GERMANY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER		80
CHAMPAGNE		
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CUVÉE RÉSERVE PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER	19,5	110
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS, CHARDONNAY	75	155
MOËT & CHANDON 2012 'GRAND VINTAGE' PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER		160
HENRI GIRAUD, BLANC DE CRAIE  CHARDONNAY		165
VEUVE CLICQUOT 'LA GRANDE DAME' 2006 PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY		295
DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 2008 PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY		390
ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE		
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER RUINART BRUT ROSÉ PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER BOLLINGER ROSÉ, PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE ROSÉ 2006, PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE 2008, PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY	19.5 80	110 170 195 550 1500



NABESHIMA GINJO	POLISHING RATE 50%, FRUIT DRIVEN, LIGHT BODY	16	105
CHOKYU	ROBUST SAKE WITH DEEP-LAYERED COMPLEX TASTE. JUNMAI YAMAHAI BUST SOFT RICE AROMA, PERFECTLY BALANCED WAKAYAMA	15	90
BIDEN 1999	SOFT AND FULL-BODIED AGED SAKE WITH CARAMEL TONES .TYPICAL AGED SAKE   1.4l	12	140
YUZU BASED SAKE	VERY REFRESHING CITRUS DRINK. CONSIST OUT OF 50% PURE AND SOUR YUZU JUICE	9	75
	DESSERT WINE		
RIETVALLEI RED MUSC RED MUSCADEL	CADEL 2016, ROBERTSON, SOUTH AFRICA,	9	40
ENATE DULCE LATE H GEWÜRTZTRAMINER	ARVEST 2014, SOMANTANO, SPAIN,	9	60